City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date |License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003650

LIC-1004166

LIC-1004167

LIC-1004085

LIC-1003441

LIC-1003450

LIC-1004149

Botanas Lokas Y Mercado 3334 NW Blitchton 5/2/2022

Florida Roof Restorations

Florida Roof Restorations :

SCAVONE, RAYMOND
JOSEPH JR

Park Place Behavioral
Health Care

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala : Donald Liebelt

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala : Jose Delgado

EXPERT TOUCH
AUTOMOTIVE

Rd

603 E Fort King St 5/3/2022

#1128

603 E Fort King St  5/3/2022

#1128

1121 SW 1st Ave 5/3/2022

3515 SE 17th St

Unit 100

3515 SE 17th St

Unit 100

2685 NW 10th St
#2

5/5/2022

5/5/2022

5/5/2022

Contractors

Professionals

Professionals

Merchants/Dealers GROCERY STORE

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
PHYSICIAN
PHYSICIAN

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP

Active

Active

ROOFING CONTRACTOR Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




