City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address		License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003650	Botanas Lokas Y Mercado	3334 NW Blitchton Rd	5/2/2022	Merchants/Dealers	GROCERY STORE	Active
LIC-1004166	Florida Roof Restorations	603 E Fort King St #1128	5/3/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004167	Florida Roof Restorations : SCAVONE, RAYMOND JOSEPH JR	603 E Fort King St #1128	5/3/2022	Contractors	ROOFING CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1004085	Park Place Behavioral Health Care	1121 SW 1st Ave	5/3/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003441	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala: Donald Liebelt	3515 SE 17th St Unit 100	5/5/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003450	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala : Jose Delgado	3515 SE 17th St Unit 100	5/5/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004149	EXPERT TOUCH AUTOMOTIVE	2685 NW 10th St #2	5/5/2022	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active